
GRADE FIVE

 Book Bag- (to hold 10”x 14” folder)

 3-Three Ring Binders (two inch)

 1-Pack of 5 Tabbed Dividers for Binder

 6-Plain Two Pocket Folders (3 hole punch)       

 3-Reams of Copy Paper (white, 500, 8 1/2x11)

 2-Packages of Wide-ruled Looseleaf Paper

 5-Single-subject Notebooks (one in each 


	 color: red, green,purple, blue & yellow)

 1-Zippered Pencil Case-canvas, not plastic 

 2-Packages of Expo thin Dry Erase Markers

 20- Pilot Pens (Black)

 10-Red Pens

 2-Highlighter Markers (yellow)

 24-Sharpened #2 Pencils with Erasers   


          (Triconderoga Brand Preferred)

 1-Small Protractor (Transparent)

 2-Packs of Graph Paper

 1-12 inch Ruler, Clear & Flexible


            w/both metric & U.S customary markings

 1-Small Dry Erase Board

 1-Pack of Expo Dry Erase Markers (thin)

 1-Box of 8-10 Crayola Washable Markers

 1-Box 8-10 Thin Crayola Washable Markers

 1-Box of 24 Crayola Colored Pencils

1- Crayola Washable Watercolors (16 count)

1-Art Portfolio Binder w/plastic sleeves (9x12)

1-Strathmore Bristol Vellum Pad, 300 series (9x12)


 12-Elmer’s Glue Sticks

 1-Pair of Pointed Scissors

 4-Packs of 3x5 Index Cards - 100 count

 4-Large Covers for Books

 3-Containers of Clorox Disinfectant Wipes

 2-Boxes of Kleenex

 3-Roll of Paper Towels

 1-Box of Ziploc Bags - (sandwich size)

 1-Box of Ziploc Bags - (gallon size)

 1-6 Quart Plastic Shoe Box

 1-Bottle of Hand Sanitizer

 1-Reusable Water Bottle

 1-Headphones (inexpensive)


Please note: some items may have to be replaced 
during the school year.


GRADE SIX

 Book Bag- (to hold 10”x 14” folder)

 3-Three Ring Binders (clear view front, 


         two inch, white) for Math & Science & English

 2-Packs of 5 Tabbed Dividers for Binder

 1-Expanding File w/color Tab Inserts (7 sections, 


                                                             letter size)

 3-Reams of Copy Paper (white, 500, 8 1/2x11)

 2-Packages of Wide-ruled Looseleaf Paper

 2-Single-subject Notebooks (solid colors)

 4-Two Pocket Folders (solid colors)

 1-Zippered Pencil Case-canvas, not plastic

 1-12 inch Ruler, Clear & Flexible


            w/both metric & U.S customary markings                     

 24-Sharpened #2 Pencils with Erasers   


          (Triconderoga Brand Preferred)

 1-Pink Eraser

 1-Pencil Sharpener (optional)

 20-Pilot Pens (Black)

 4-Red Pens

 2-Highlighter Markers (yellow)

 1-Pack of Black Expo thick Dry Erase Markers

 1-Small Dry Erase Board

 1-Box of 24 Crayola Colored Pencils

 1-Crayola Washable Markers (8-10 count)

1-Crayola Washable Watercolors (16 count)

1-Art Portfolio Binder w/plastic sleeves (9x12)

1-Strathmore Bristol Vellum Pad, 300 series (9x12)


 12-Elmer’s Glue Sticks

 1-Small Protractor (Transparent)

 2-Packs of Graph Paper

 2-Packs of 3x5 Index Cards

 1-Pack of Post-It Notes

 4-Large Covers for Books

 1-6 Quart Plastic Shoe Box

 3-Containers of Clorox Disinfectant Wipes

 3-Boxes of Kleenex 

 3-Rolls of Paper Towels

 1-Box of Ziploc Bags - (sandwich size)

 1-Box of Ziploc Bags - (gallon size)

  1-Headphones (inexpensive)

 1-Reusable Water Bottle

 1-Bottle of Hand Sanitizer
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